Route 32
Biggs

Gridley

Durham
Chico

Chico

Durham
Gridley

Biggs

ID#
B503
B532
B580
B501
B500
B79
B524
B545
B307
B309
B591
B168
B169
B398

B398
B173
B394
B279
B280
B282
B546
B523
B78
B80
B81
B502
B533
B503

Northbound
6th St

B St

W. Biggs Gridley Rd
Spruce St
Spruce St
Spruce St
Spruce St
Midway
Park Ave
Park Ave
Park Ave
Main St
Main St
Normal St

Southbound
Normal St
Broadway
Broadway
Park Ave
Park Ave
Park Ave
Midway
Spruce St
Spruce St
Spruce St
Spruce St
W. Biggs Gridley Rd
B St

6th St

Cross Street
C St

8th St
Macedo Rd
Idaho
Oregon St
Ohio St

SR 99
Durham Dayton Hwy
17th St

13th St

11th St

8th St

5th St

2nd St

Chico to Gridley
2nd St

4th St

7th St

11th St

13th St

17th St

Durham Dayton Hwy
SR 99

Ohio St

Oregon St

Idaho

Heron Landing Way
10th St

C St

Locations in Bold indicate Timepoints listed in the schedule

Landmark
(City Hall)
(Family Park)
(Heron Landing)

(City Hall)

(across from Hospital)
(Gashouse Pizza)
(Money Saver Gas)
(Jesus Center)

(across from 76 gas)
(Antique Store)

(Chico City Hall)

(Chico Transit Center)

(Chico Transit Center)
(Bank of America)

(Brusie Funeral Home)
(Used Car Lot)

(Senior Housing Complex)
(Sierra Market)
(Tri-Counties Bank)
(Hospital)

(City Hall)

(Heron Landing)

(City Hall)



