Route 32				
	ID#	Northbound	Cross Street	Landmark
Biggs	B503	6th St	C St	(City Hall)
	B532	B St	8th St	(Family Park)
Gridley	B580	W. Biggs Gridley Rd	Macedo Rd	(Heron Landing)
	B501	Spruce St	Idaho	
	B500	Spruce St	Oregon St	
	B79	Spruce St	Ohio St	(City Hall)
	B524	Spruce St	SR 99	(across from Hospital)
Durham	B545	Midway	Durham Dayton Hwy	(Gashouse Pizza)
Chico	B307	Park Ave	17th St	(Money Saver Gas)
	B309	Park Ave	13th St	(Jesus Center)
	B591	Park Ave	11th St	(across from 76 gas)
	B168	Main St	8th St	(Antique Store)
	B169	Main St	5th St	(Chico City Hall)
	B398	Normal St	2nd St	(Chico Transit Center)
		Couthbound	Chies to Cridley	
Ohiaa	Daga	Southbound	Chico to Gridley	(Ohios Transit Contor)
Chico	B398	Normal St	2nd St	(Chico Transit Center)
	B173	Broadway	4th St	(Bank of America)
	B394	Broadway	7th St	(Brusie Funeral Home)
	B279	Park Ave	11th St	(Used Car Lot)
	B280	Park Ave	13th St	(Senior Housing Complex)
D .	B282	Park Ave	17th St	(Sierra Market)
Durham	B546	Midway	Durham Dayton Hwy	(Tri-Counties Bank)
Gridley	B523	Spruce St	SR 99	(Hospital)
	B78	Spruce St	Ohio St	(City Hall)
	B80	Spruce St	Oregon St	
	B81	Spruce St	Idaho	<i>// / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /</i>
5.	B502	W. Biggs Gridley Rd	Heron Landing Way	(Heron Landing)
Biggs	B533	B St	10th St	
	B503	6th St	C St	(City Hall)

Locations in **Bold** indicate Timepoints listed in the schedule